Loyola University New Orleans - Total Enrollment by Sex - As of Official Stats 9/30/2021
Total Enrollment

Sex

Female
Male

Grand Total

14F

N %
2,809 62%
1,687 38%
4,496 100%

Enrollment by Sex by Level

Undergra..

Graduate

Doctoral

Law

Cont. Ed.

100%

80%

60%

40%

% of Total Enrollment

20%

0%

Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

—

14F
N
1,686
1,168
621
186
116
8
307
304
79
21

i

15F 16F
N % N %
2,717 64% 2,445 64%
1,556 36% 1,391 36%
4,273 100% 3,836 100%
15F 16F
% N % N
59% | 1,655 60% 1,514
41% | 1,103 40% 992
77% 599 79% 500
23% 157 21% 135
94% 89 94% 77
6% 6 6% 5
50% 285 52% 255
50% 264 48% 224
79% 89 77% 99
21% 26 23% 35
Undergraduate

i

—

—

i

64%
36%
81%
19%
96%

55%
45%
77%

17F 18F

N % N %

2,479 64% 2,841 66%

1,379 36% 1,461 34%

3,858 100% 4,302 100%

17F 18F

% N % N
60% 1,625 62% 1,905
40% 990 38% 1,092
79% 460 79% 542
21% 121 21% 129
94% 76 93% 93
6% 6 7% 4
53% 252 51% 281
47% 242 49% 230
74% 66 77% 20
26% 20 23% 6

N

2

—

23%

—

19F
N %
2,958 67%
1,464  33%
4,422  100%

19F

N %

2,009  66%

1,088  34%

459  78%

129  22%

78  95%

4 5%

295  56%

232 44%

27 71%

11 29%

i

i

20F

3,066
1,482
4,548

20F
N
2,130
1,093
501
134
69
6
336
232
30
17

—

%
67%
33%

100%

%
66%
34%
79%
21%
92%

8%
59%
41%
64%
36%

Graduate, Law, Doctoral, Cont. Ed

LL LL LL L LL LL LL L LL LL LL L LL LL LL Lo
< mn O ™~ [e¢] [©)] o bu! < g} O M~ [e¢] )] o i

—

21F

3,100
1,498
4,598

21F

2,255
1,114
435
129
54

7

339
242
17

6
B remale
M male

N

%
67%
33%

100%

%
67%
33%
77%
23%
89%
11%
58%
42%
74%
26%

N



