Loyola University New Orleans - Total Enrollment by Sex - As of Official Stats 9/30/2021 Total Enrollment

	14F		15F		16F		17F		18F		19F		20F		21F	
Sex	N	%	Ν	%	Ν	%	N	%	Ν	%	Ν	%	N	%	Ν	%
Female	2,809	62%	2,717	64%	2,445	64%	2,479	64%	2,841	66%	2,958	67%	3,066	67%	3,100	67%
Male	1,687	38%	1,556	36%	1,391	36%	1,379	36%	1,461	34%	1,464	33%	1,482	33%	1,498	33%
Grand Total	4,496	100%	4,273	100%	3,836	100%	3,858	100%	4,302	100%	4,422	100%	4,548	100%	4,598	100%

Enrollment by Sex by Level

		14F		15F		16F		17F		18F		19F		20F		21F	
		N	%	N	%	N	%	Ν	%	N	%	Ν	%	N	%	Ν	%
Undergra	Female	1,686	59%	1,655	60%	1,514	60%	1,625	62%	1,905	64%	2,099	66%	2,130	66%	2,255	67%
	Male	1,168	41%	1,103	40%	992	40%	990	38%	1,092	36%	1,088	34%	1,093	34%	1,114	33%
Graduate	Female	621	77%	599	79%	500	79%	460	79%	542	81%	459	78%	501	79%	435	77%
	Male	186	23%	157	21%	135	21%	121	21%	129	19%	129	22%	134	21%	129	23%
Doctoral	Female	116	94%	89	94%	77	94%	76	93%	93	96%	78	95%	69	92%	54	89%
	Male	8	6%	6	6%	5	6%	6	7%	4	4%	4	5%	6	8%	7	11%
Law	Female	307	50%	285	52%	255	53%	252	51%	281	55%	295	56%	336	59%	339	58%
	Male	304	50%	264	48%	224	47%	242	49%	230	45%	232	44%	232	41%	242	42%
Cont. Ed.	Female	79	79%	89	77%	99	74%	66	77%	20	77%	27	71%	30	64%	17	74%
	Male	21	21%	26	23%	35	26%	20	23%	6	23%	11	29%	17	36%	6 Female	26%

